
3000 DONNE 
SERIE - RISULTATI 
Serie Unica Campo Scuola E. Tesolin - 05 Maggio 2012 Ora Inizio: 18:00 

Clas. Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Società Prestazione 
1 116 GERARD Jessica  1974 MF35 AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA   11:08.77 
2 125 COLLAVO Giulia  1991 PF AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA   11:48.16 
3 109 PALLARES Paulina  1965 MF45 AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI   11:52.18 
4 105 DESANDRE' Valerie  1995 AF AO013 A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN   11:55.30 
5 102 BENETTI Roberta  1983 SF AO024 COGNE 4061    11:55.95 
6 111 BRAZZALE Sabrina  1971 MF40 AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI   11:57.42 
7 113 GAGLIARDI Elena  1978 SF AO007 ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT   12:01.09 
8 97 IERARDI Mariella  1974 MF35 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA  12:05.83 
9 115 VITTON MEA Elisa  1978 SF AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA   12:18.76 
10 123 LANZINI Cinzia  1961 MF50 AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI   12:44.71 
11 96 BETHAZ Stephanie  1987 SF AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA   12:53.53 
12 101 GLAREY Irene  1996 AF AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI   13:42.69 
13 100 MONTANELLI Moira 1979 SF AO007 ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT   14:19.46 
14 110 BETHAZ Adele  1969 MF40 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA  14:48.07 
15 120 PESSION Anna  1965 MF45 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA  15:03.40 
16 114 LANA Rosalba  1958 MF50 AO007 ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT   15:58.84 
 

3000 UOMINI 
SERIE - RISULTATI 
Serie 1 Campo Scuola E. Tesolin - 05 Maggio 2012 Ora Inizio: 19:00 

Clas. Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Società Prestazione 
1 29 POGLIANI Carlo  1985 SM AO013 A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN   9:18.14 
2 50 JOUX Christian  1976 MM35 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA  9:19.44 
3 4 DEJANAZ Andrea John  1992 PM AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI   9:26.46 
4 23 PERRET Jean Paul  1995 AM AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI   9:26.49 
5 33 RAHMI Youssef  1995 AM AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI   9:55.46 
6 46 BOLLON Jordy  1994 JM AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA   9:55.77 
7 36 SAVIN Matteo  1984 SM AO013 A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN   9:55.91 
8 72 FARES Pietro  1972 MM35 AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI   9:59.02 
9 56 ORLANDO Pietro  1973 MM35 AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA   10:04.69 
10 24 DONANZAN Davide  1995 AM AO013 A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN   10:10.13 
11 17 BETHAZ Massimo  1965 MM45 AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA   10:16.41 
12 65 BUVET Mauro  1963 MM45 AO013 A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN   10:23.97 
13 53 FASSY Alex  1976 MM35 AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA   10:25.89 
14 31 KRATTER Massimiliano 1970 MM40 AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA   10:27.92 
15 15 LEPERA Luigi  1980 SM TO034 GRUPPO SPORTIVI CHIVASSESI   11:03.96 
41 PIRAS Giuseppe Fausto  1967 MM45 AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA   Rit 
42 MALINO Luciano  1963 MM45 AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA   Rit 
57 GIUPPONE Mauro  1966 MM45 AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA   Rit 
48 VUILLEN Gildo  1959 MM50 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA  Rit 

Serie 2 Campo Scuola E. Tesolin - 05 Maggio 2012 Ora Inizio: 19:00 

Clas. Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Società Prestazione 
1 39 BETHAZ Marco  1964 MM45 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA  10:12.49 
2 38 DELLA FAZIA Massimilian 1996 AM AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI   10:38.28 
3 76 DESANDRE' Jean Paul 1991 PM AO013 A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN   10:48.58 
4 19 CABRAS Franco  1959 MM50 AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI   10:51.57 
5 7 COLABELLO Fabio  1996 AM AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA   10:51.78 
6 43 GRADIZZI Moreno  1962 MM50 VB005 A. S. D. BOGNANCO    10:52.88 
7 25 RANIERI Pietro Antonio 1985 SM AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI   10:54.17 
8 52 COSSARD Lorenzo  1996 AM AO010 C.S.D. FIAMME GIALLE AOSTA   10:55.67 
9 79 ARCARO Gianluca  1981 SM AO010 C.S.D. FIAMME GIALLE AOSTA   11:03.70 
10 55 TRIGLIA Eros  1989 SM AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA   11:13.10 
11 13 BOVO Gabriele  1974 MM35 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA  11:18.07 
12 68 CASADEI Christian  1971 MM40 AO007 ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT   11:30.76 
13 12 HENRY Massimo  1963 MM45 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA  11:33.64 
14 67 CRISTOFOLI Marco  1984 SM AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA   11:34.03 
15 49 DELFINO Cesare  1970 MM40 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA  11:35.77 
16 20 DAGUIN Lino  1959 MM50 AO013 A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN   11:39.15 
17 40 VENTRICE Moreno  1964 MM45 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA  11:44.94 
18 34 TOUSCOZ Davide  1972 MM40 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA  12:35.96 
19 54 ABBIATI Pierangelo  1955 MM55 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA  12:59.72 

Serie 3 Campo Scuola E. Tesolin - 05 Maggio 2012 Ora Inizio: 19:20 
Clas. Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Società Prestazione 
1 63 POCETTA Davide  1963 MM45 AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA   11:35.99 
2 18 SACCIO Rosario  1983 SM AO010 C.S.D. FIAMME GIALLE AOSTA   11:39.01 
3 61 PLATI Luigi  1955 MM55 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA  11:39.32 
4 10 COLLAVO Alberto  1953 MM55 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA  11:46.73 
5 16 COLABELLO Luigi  1964 MM45 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA  11:55.09 
6 71 RONC Roberto  1954 MM55 AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA   12:20.62 
7 35 STOPPA Oscar  1958 MM50 AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA   12:22.40 
8 47 NICOLOTTI Alfredo  1948 MM60 AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI   12:30.49 
9 14 FARINET Marco  1958 MM50 AO013 A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN   12:46.25 
10 27 BEVILACQUA Giuseppe 1971 MM40 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA  13:01.02 
11 70 MASSONI Natalino  1947 MM60 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA  13:19.92 
12 30 DESANDRE' Valter  1963 MM45 AO013 A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN   13:23.90 
13 66 CASU Mario  1943 MM65 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA  13:36.23 
14 3 PELLISSIER Valter  1956 MM55 AO007 ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT   14:10.76 
15 2 TRIGLIA Ivano  1959 MM50 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA  14:31.66 
16 69 SANNA Enrico  1941 MM70 AO010 C.S.D. FIAMME GIALLE AOSTA   14:53.20 
17 51 CHINCHERE' Augusto 1940 MM70 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA  16:32.83 
60 DI CEGLIE Vincenzo  1953 MM55 AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI   Rit 

RIEPILOGO Campo Scuola E. Tesolin 
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Clas. Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Società Prestazione 
1 29 POGLIANI Carlo  1985 SM AO013 A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN   9:18.14 
2 50 JOUX Christian  1976 MM35 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA  9:19.44 
3 4 DEJANAZ Andrea John  1992 PM AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI   9:26.46 
4 23 PERRET Jean Paul  1995 AM AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI   9:26.49 
5 33 RAHMI Youssef  1995 AM AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI   9:55.46 
6 46 BOLLON Jordy  1994 JM AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA   9:55.77 
7 36 SAVIN Matteo  1984 SM AO013 A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN   9:55.91 
8 72 FARES Pietro  1972 MM35 AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI   9:59.02 
9 56 ORLANDO Pietro  1973 MM35 AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA   10:04.69 
10 24 DONANZAN Davide  1995 AM AO013 A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN   10:10.13 
11 39 BETHAZ Marco  1964 MM45 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA  10:12.49 
12 17 BETHAZ Massimo  1965 MM45 AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA   10:16.41 
13 65 BUVET Mauro  1963 MM45 AO013 A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN   10:23.97 
14 53 FASSY Alex  1976 MM35 AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA   10:25.89 
15 31 KRATTER Massimiliano 1970 MM40 AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA   10:27.92 
16 38 DELLA FAZIA Massimilian 1996 AM AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI   10:38.28 
17 76 DESANDRE' Jean Paul 1991 PM AO013 A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN   10:48.58 
18 19 CABRAS Franco  1959 MM50 AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI   10:51.57 
19 7 COLABELLO Fabio  1996 AM AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA   10:51.78 



20 43 GRADIZZI Moreno  1962 MM50 VB005 A. S. D. BOGNANCO    10:52.88 
21 25 RANIERI Pietro Antonio 1985 SM AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI   10:54.17 
22 52 COSSARD Lorenzo  1996 AM AO010 C.S.D. FIAMME GIALLE AOSTA   10:55.67 
23 79 ARCARO Gianluca  1981 SM AO010 C.S.D. FIAMME GIALLE AOSTA   11:03.70 
24 15 LEPERA Luigi  1980 SM TO034 GRUPPO SPORTIVI CHIVASSESI   11:03.96 
25 55 TRIGLIA Eros  1989 SM AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA   11:13.10 
26 13 BOVO Gabriele  1974 MM35 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA  11:18.07 
27 68 CASADEI Christian  1971 MM40 AO007 ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT   11:30.76 
28 12 HENRY Massimo  1963 MM45 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA  11:33.64 
29 67 CRISTOFOLI Marco  1984 SM AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA   11:34.03 
30 49 DELFINO Cesare  1970 MM40 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA  11:35.77 
31 63 POCETTA Davide  1963 MM45 AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA   11:35.99 
32 18 SACCIO Rosario  1983 SM AO010 C.S.D. FIAMME GIALLE AOSTA   11:39.01 
33 20 DAGUIN Lino  1959 MM50 AO013 A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN   11:39.15 
34 61 PLATI Luigi  1955 MM55 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA  11:39.32 
35 40 VENTRICE Moreno  1964 MM45 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA  11:44.94 
36 10 COLLAVO Alberto  1953 MM55 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA  11:46.73 
37 16 COLABELLO Luigi  1964 MM45 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA  11:55.09 
38 71 RONC Roberto  1954 MM55 AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA   12:20.62 
39 35 STOPPA Oscar  1958 MM50 AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA   12:22.40 
40 47 NICOLOTTI Alfredo  1948 MM60 AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI   12:30.49 
41 34 TOUSCOZ Davide  1972 MM40 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA  12:35.96 
42 14 FARINET Marco  1958 MM50 AO013 A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN   12:46.25 
43 54 ABBIATI Pierangelo  1955 MM55 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA  12:59.72 
44 27 BEVILACQUA Giuseppe 1971 MM40 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA  13:01.02 
45 70 MASSONI Natalino  1947 MM60 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA  13:19.92 
46 30 DESANDRE' Valter  1963 MM45 AO013 A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN   13:23.90 
47 66 CASU Mario  1943 MM65 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA  13:36.23 
48 3 PELLISSIER Valter  1956 MM55 AO007 ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT   14:10.76 
49 2 TRIGLIA Ivano  1959 MM50 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA  14:31.66 
50 69 SANNA Enrico  1941 MM70 AO010 C.S.D. FIAMME GIALLE AOSTA   14:53.20 
51 51 CHINCHERE' Augusto 1940 MM70 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA  16:32.83 
60 DI CEGLIE Vincenzo  1953 MM55 AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI   Rit 
57 GIUPPONE Mauro  1966 MM45 AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA   Rit 
42 MALINO Luciano  1963 MM45 AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA   Rit 
48 VUILLEN Gildo  1959 MM50 AO006 POLISPORTIVA SANT''ORSO AOSTA Rit 
41 PIRAS Giuseppe Fausto  1967 MM45 AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA   Rit 


